
Le Incognite

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Laghezza Giambattista (07/858) 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 12

Biscuola Anna (07/859) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9

Novelli Elena (07/856) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 2

Verardino Mauro Marco (07/855) 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 0

Martelli Domenico (07/951) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1

Martelli Samanta (07/853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laghezza Giambattista 07/858 32 72 2,25

Biscuola Anna 07/859 32 60 1,88

Novelli Elena 07/856 32 32 1,00

Verardino Mauro Marco 07/855 18 20 1,11

Martelli Domenico 07/951 14 8 0,57

Martelli Samanta 07/853 0 0 0,00

Cherry Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cossu Simona (07/246) 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7

Virota Elisa (07/854) 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 6 4 8

Megna Gabriella (07/1908) 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 6 0 0

Pedergnana Danila (07/249) 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 5

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia (07/1003) 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 2 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cossu Simona 07/246 30 56 1,87

Virota Elisa 07/854 24 40 1,67

Megna Gabriella 07/1908 24 34 1,42

Pedergnana Danila 07/249 24 23 0,96

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia 07/1003 26 13 0,50

L'Armata Del Pintone

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Naretto  Bruno (07/527) 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 11

Blasco Giuseppe (07/640) 2 5 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3

Gianino Stefano (07/641) 4 4 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 2

Marino Maria Rosa (07/1389) 2 2 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2

Sinacori Gianluigi (07/463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4

Bardini Valentina (07/1491) 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciofalo Jacopo (07/506) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Naretto  Bruno 07/527 22 48 2,18

Blasco Giuseppe 07/640 22 41 1,86

Gianino Stefano 07/641 28 40 1,43

Marino Maria Rosa 07/1389 16 13 0,81

Sinacori Gianluigi 07/463 8 11 1,38

Bardini Valentina 07/1491 16 7 0,44

Ciofalo Jacopo 07/506 0 0 0,00

I Minchions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Destefanis Demis (07/1834) 4 4 2 2 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 7 2 0 0 0

Mussa Maverick (07/1420) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0

Binando Alex (07/1916) 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 10 2 3 4 8 0 0

Carrieri Nicola (07/1244) 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0

Fenoglietto Maurizio (07/1337) 4 0 4 5 2 6 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 5 2 2 0 0

Mussa Marco (07/1339) 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Binando Mario (07/1954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Rat Guglielmino (07/1885) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Caretto Marco (07/1953) 0 0 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Destefanis Demis 07/1834 25 38 1,52

Mussa Maverick 07/1420 16 36 2,25

Binando Alex 07/1916 22 33 1,50

Carrieri Nicola 07/1244 16 29 1,81

Fenoglietto Maurizio 07/1337 24 28 1,17

Mussa Marco 07/1339 4 5 1,25

Binando Mario 07/1954 6 5 0,83

Rat Guglielmino 07/1885 8 5 0,62

Caretto Marco 07/1953 7 4 0,57



Mamba Darts Caférin

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Balme Ulof (09/207) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 5

Vuillermin Davide (09/316) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 10 4 8

Costabloz Manuel (09/326) 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Erriquez Claudio Raffaele (09/132) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Pinet Erik (09/317) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4

Prola Samuele (09/291) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Juglair Alessandro (09/284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balme Ulof 09/207 28 50 1,79

Vuillermin Davide 09/316 24 47 1,96

Costabloz Manuel 09/326 20 41 2,05

Erriquez Claudio Raffaele 09/132 24 32 1,33

Pinet Erik 09/317 16 23 1,44

Prola Samuele 09/291 12 18 1,50

Juglair Alessandro 09/284 4 0 0,00


